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 1 -  ABABSA  KOSSAI   242434008520 0.0 4.5 2.25 00 13.0 4.8 6.0 13.0 4.2 8.77 08 1.8 4.2 3.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 08 6.53

 2 -  ABDANI  ILYES   242434070709 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.92 00 0.2 0.0 0.1 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.62
 3 -  ABED  ISHAK TAKI EDDINE   242434092006 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 1.85 00 0.0 0.8 0.4 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 1.28

 4 -  ACHOUCHE  AHMED
ABDERRAOUF

  242434017715 1.5 5.0 3.25 00 10.5 6.6 10.0 15.0 7.55 10.37 18 8.2 7.8 8.0 00 5.0 5.0 00 18 8.92

 5 -  ACHOUR  NOUHA BESMALA   242434108411 2.0 8.0 5.0 00 14.0 5.7 13.0 18.0 7.65 12.44 18 8.8 6.6 7.7 00 8.0 8.0 00 30 10.53

 6 -  ADEL  AYMEN   242434006611 4.5 14.5 9.5 01 16.0 12.2 14.0 16.5 7.75 13.8 18 13.1 10.15 11.63 09 10.0 10.0 01 30 12.75

 7 -  ADJIMI  AHMED   242434035604 0.0 7.0 3.5 00 7.0 8.6 8.0 8.0 1.8 6.91 00 6.0 10.4 8.2 04 8.0 8.0 00 04 6.88

 8 -  AIFAOUI  SEIF EDDINE   242434050012 0.0 2.0 1.0 00 15.0 6.4 8.0 11.5 9.0 10.33 18 6.9 6.1 6.5 00 6.0 6.0 00 18 8.41
 9 -  AISSANI  LOUAI DHIA
EDDINE

  242434001901 2.0 14.0 8.0 01 12.75 5.1 15.0 16.0 4.5 11.57 18 8.2 4.2 6.2 00 14.0 14.0 01 30 10.26

 10 -  ALLAOUA  MOHAMED
ABDELHAK

  242434033401 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 11 -  ALLAOUA  MOHAMED
RADHI

  242434012011 0.0 10.0 5.0 01 13.5 10.6 12.0 17.5 4.8 12.29 18 7.9 4.85 6.38 00 4.0 4.0 00 19 9.96

 12 -  AMEJOUJ  AYOUB   242434004715 0.0 10.0 5.0 01 13.0 10.0 16.0 16.0 3.2 12.42 18 4.1 5.8 4.95 00 9.0 9.0 00 30 10.01
 13 -  AMI  MOUDJIB ERRAHMANE   232334021712 1.0 3.0 2.0 00 14.0 5.1 15.0 14.75 7.85 12.09 18 2.0 1.2 1.6 00 3.0 3.0 00 18 8.53

 14 -  AMRI  MALEK DJIHANE   242434021601 6.5 13.0 9.75 01 14.0 10.9 11.0 15.5 8.0 12.25 18 7.4 8.4 7.9 00 8.0 8.0 00 30 10.92
 15 -  ANANNA  YASSER
ABDELDJALIL

  242434073118 0.0 7.0 3.5 00 11.0 7.0 15.0 14.5 3.5 10.96 18 6.7 4.95 5.83 00 8.0 8.0 00 18 9.04

 16 -  ANNAB  MOHAMED ANES   242434056402 3.75 3.0 3.38 00 11.5 4.8 10.0 18.0 6.9 10.92 18 3.0 2.4 2.7 00 10.0 10.0 01 19 8.48
 17 -  AOUADI  MOHAMED AMIR   242434009003 5.0 10.0 7.5 01 15.0 13.0 15.0 14.75 9.4 13.77 18 6.8 8.65 7.73 00 7.0 7.0 00 30 11.6

 18 -  ARBA  MOUHAMED LOUAY   242434009020 0.0 8.0 4.0 00 7.0 11.2 16.0 15.5 6.1 11.55 18 8.9 7.9 8.4 00 5.0 5.0 00 18 9.84

 19 -  ARIFI  ANIS   242436382501 0.5 10.0 5.25 01 14.0 7.4 0.0 14.0 7.85 8.81 08 5.4 4.0 4.7 00 4.0 4.0 00 09 7.39

 20 -  ATTAFI  AMMAR   212136043645 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 1.85 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 1.2

 21 -  ATTAFI  YAKOUB   242434005820 2.25 7.0 4.63 00 11.0 4.5 10.0 12.0 1.0 8.46 12 3.0 3.8 3.4 00 8.0 8.0 00 12 7.04
 22 -  AZEROUAL  OUEDJDI NOUR
EL ISLEM

  242434056602 2.5 7.0 4.75 00 8.0 8.6 12.0 12.0 5.0 9.48 08 7.4 5.85 6.63 00 14.0 14.0 01 09 8.66

 23 -  BAHLOUL  ADEM   242436270001 1.5 2.0 1.75 00 0.25 0.0 14.0 18.0 7.0 8.52 08 3.0 2.0 2.5 00 5.0 5.0 00 08 6.46
 24 -  BAKHA  MOHAMED LOUAI   242434033412 0.0 15.0 7.5 01 11.0 6.0 17.0 14.5 9.45 12.18 18 4.3 7.45 5.88 00 4.0 4.0 00 30 10.04
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 25 -  BALA  FERDAOUS   242434040604 6.5 10.0 8.25 01 15.5 3.9 13.0 16.0 12.0 12.72 18 12.6 4.6 8.6 05 14.0 14.0 01 30 11.51

 26 -  BATAT  MOUAAD   242434080915 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.92 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.6
 27 -  BAZIZ  MOHAMMED TAKI
EDDIN

  242434059909 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 1.2 0.6 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.12

 28 -  BECHARA  DHIKRA   242434028616 7.25 14.0 10.63 02 15.0 8.5 10.0 15.5 8.0 11.88 18 11.6 11.0 11.3 09 15.0 15.0 01 30 11.8

 29 -  BELFERRAGUI  MANEL   242434281619 5.5 4.0 4.75 00 11.75 8.4 11.0 16.5 7.5 11.5 18 6.6 9.6 8.1 00 8.0 8.0 00 18 9.97

 30 -  BELGHOUL  ILYAS   242434072502 4.25 18.0 11.13 02 15.0 11.1 10.0 18.0 9.5 13.09 18 8.4 9.2 8.8 00 8.0 8.0 00 30 11.78
 31 -  BELHAMEL  ALA RAMI
AMINE

  242434023018 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.92 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.6

 32 -  BELKACEMI  LOUAY   242434075103 0.0 6.5 3.25 00 12.0 7.6 16.0 16.0 4.9 12.08 18 5.5 3.6 4.55 00 4.0 4.0 00 18 9.29

 33 -  BELKADI  CHAHINE   242434013604 1.0 15.0 8.0 01 14.5 4.2 14.0 18.0 6.45 12.37 18 9.0 3.2 6.1 00 6.0 6.0 00 30 10.36

 34 -  BELKHIR  YOUCEF   242434075205 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 1.85 00 0.0 0.8 0.4 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 1.28
 35 -  BELKHIRI  CHEMS EDDINE   242434013609 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.5 0.4 3.41 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 04 2.22

 36 -  BEN MAAMMAR  SAMEH
NASR ALLAH

  242434080908 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.92 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.6

 37 -  BENAMOR  ANOUAR   242434075410 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 2.77 00 0.0 0.8 0.4 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 1.88

 38 -  BENAMOR  SOHEYB   242434020218 2.0 4.0 3.0 00 15.5 9.4 0.0 17.75 7.8 10.32 18 3.6 5.55 4.58 00 10.0 10.0 01 19 8.42
 39 -  BENGHANEM
ABDELMOUNAIM

  242434013819 0.0 4.0 2.0 00 16.0 13.6 12.0 17.5 7.3 13.72 18 3.6 4.15 3.88 00 4.0 4.0 00 30 10.09

 40 -  BENKHADRA  WIAM   242434066602 5.5 8.0 6.75 00 15.0 12.2 6.0 6.0 4.7 8.83 07 5.2 5.0 5.1 00 7.0 7.0 00 07 7.78
 41 -  BENLARBI  MOHAMED
WASSIM

  242436378703 1.5 7.0 4.25 00 16.0 11.0 16.0 18.0 7.2 14.34 18 9.0 11.6 10.3 09 4.0 4.0 00 30 12.01

 42 -  BENMABROUK  ALA   242434017910 6.0 20.0 13.0 02 15.0 14.8 14.0 14.0 9.35 13.64 18 14.4 12.4 13.4 09 15.0 15.0 01 30 13.6

 43 -  BENNECER  ANOUAR   232334047804 2.0 6.0 4.0 00 15.0 6.0 6.0 16.0 5.6 10.32 18 8.9 8.3 8.6 00 8.0 8.0 00 18 9.23
 44 -  BENNOUI  CHAKIB SALAH
EDDINE

  242434047815 3.0 5.5 4.25 00 5.0 9.2 6.0 4.0 2.4 5.25 00 4.1 5.95 5.03 00 7.0 7.0 00 00 5.19

 45 -  BENNOUI  YASSER   212135053041 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.92 00 1.8 0.0 0.9 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.78

 46 -  BENZAOUI  DJIHANE   242434015001 2.0 11.0 6.5 01 12.5 6.6 8.0 11.0 7.0 9.36 08 9.0 4.15 6.58 00 9.0 9.0 00 09 8.5
 47 -  BERGOUG  ABDERRAHMENE   242434008213 4.5 14.0 9.25 01 16.0 10.9 15.0 16.0 11.1 14.23 18 10.0 8.4 9.2 05 14.0 14.0 01 30 12.71

 48 -  BERKANI  KAWTHER HIBAT
ERRAHMANE

  232334014005 2.25 7.0 4.63 00 11.5 3.9 6.0 17.0 3.7 9.13 08 6.4 3.0 4.7 00 12.0 12.0 01 09 7.94

 49 -  BERKANI  NOUH   242434017308 3.75 5.0 4.38 00 15.0 5.4 10.0 16.0 7.75 11.48 18 9.6 6.8 8.2 00 10.0 10.0 01 30 10.04

 50 -  BERRAH  WAFA   222234013701 0.5 3.5 2.0 00 0.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 0.0 2.77 04 1.2 0.0 0.6 00 0.0 0.0 00 04 2.12
 51 -  BERRAI  ANIS ABDELKRIM   242434000409 2.0 7.0 4.5 00 16.0 5.0 14.0 16.0 10.35 12.98 18 7.2 7.95 7.58 00 10.0 10.0 01 30 10.9
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 52 -  BOCHABOUB  ABDELKRIM   242434039302 0.0 1.0 0.5 00 7.5 9.1 10.0 10.0 1.9 8.04 08 0.2 0.8 0.5 00 1.0 1.0 00 08 5.43

 53 -  BOUABDALLAH  OUSSAMA   242434040008 1.5 5.0 3.25 00 13.0 6.2 15.0 15.0 5.4 11.71 18 6.4 3.6 5.0 00 5.0 5.0 00 18 9.19

 54 -  BOUAGAL  YOUCEF   242434014717 7.5 16.0 11.75 02 15.0 8.8 10.0 15.0 6.2 11.54 18 5.8 8.6 7.2 00 8.0 8.0 00 30 10.52

 55 -  BOUBAKKA  AHMED   242434029913 0.5 6.0 3.25 00 15.0 11.4 14.0 14.0 4.4 12.35 18 5.0 4.35 4.68 00 3.0 3.0 00 18 9.44

 56 -  BOUCHAALA  OUAIL   242434280118 0.75 10.0 5.38 01 15.0 8.5 8.0 17.0 5.8 11.43 18 3.4 7.0 5.2 00 3.0 3.0 00 19 9.16
 57 -  BOUCHLAGHEM
ABDERRAHIM

  242434081219 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.2 0.03 00 0.0 0.6 0.3 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.08

 58 -  BOUDRAA  MONSIF   171734006426 0.0 10.0 5.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 01 0.5
 59 -  BOUGANDOURA  HANANE   242434019009 4.0 6.0 5.0 00 15.5 14.8 16.0 14.75 12.0 14.8 18 11.1 9.15 10.13 09 10.0 10.0 01 30 12.65

 60 -  BOUGHERARA  AYMEN   232334267912 0.5 0.25 0.38 00 19.0 6.8 12.0 17.0 11.7 13.92 18 6.0 13.8 9.9 04 5.0 5.0 00 30 11.32

 61 -  BOUHAFS  DHIRAR   242434066417 0.5 10.0 5.25 01 8.0 4.8 4.0 4.0 5.4 5.26 00 4.4 3.65 4.03 00 7.0 7.0 00 01 5.1
 62 -  BOUKAHEL  ABDERACHID   242434069418 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 1.85 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 1.2

 63 -  BOUKHARI  DJOUMANA   232334475003 5.0 20.0 12.5 02 15.0 12.4 16.0 15.0 13.2 14.55 18 13.2 11.4 12.3 09 15.0 15.0 01 30 13.92

 64 -  BOUKRAA  WAIL   242434050410 2.0 14.0 8.0 01 15.0 10.3 0.0 17.0 8.05 10.21 18 7.2 7.4 7.3 00 5.0 5.0 00 19 9.15

 65 -  BOUKROUMA  LOUAY   242434075510 1.5 8.5 5.0 00 12.0 9.6 14.0 15.0 9.9 12.46 18 7.2 3.9 5.55 00 4.0 4.0 00 18 9.91
 66 -  BOULAHOUACHE  AMDJED
ABDERRAHMANE

  242434025002 0.0 5.0 2.5 00 6.0 5.4 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.45 00 0.4 0.4 0.4 00 1.0 1.0 00 00 3.92

 67 -  BOULAKHOUA  NADJIB   232434104110 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 1.85 00 0.0 0.8 0.4 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 1.28

 68 -  BOULARES  HAYTHEM   242434070912 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.92 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.6
 69 -  BOUSSAHA  AHMED YACINE   242434017719 1.5 4.0 2.75 00 16.0 6.0 8.0 16.0 8.1 11.4 18 9.0 7.0 8.0 00 7.0 7.0 00 18 9.64

 70 -  BOUSSAHI  AMET
ERRAHMANE

  242434051819 0.5 10.0 5.25 01 10.0 17.4 16.0 16.0 9.8 13.88 18 9.0 6.75 7.88 00 11.0 11.0 01 30 11.67

 71 -  BOUTARFA  INAS   242434018407 2.5 12.0 7.25 01 15.0 11.6 15.0 14.5 8.75 13.4 18 12.8 9.6 11.2 09 9.0 9.0 00 30 12.13
 72 -  CHAIB RASSOU GHARBI
OKEBA

  242434038311 7.0 8.0 7.5 00 15.0 5.1 10.0 0.0 7.0 7.63 08 11.0 4.2 7.6 05 7.0 7.0 00 13 7.58

 73 -  CHAZI  KHABBAB   242434000814 3.5 13.0 8.25 01 12.0 4.0 13.0 18.0 5.7 11.42 18 8.6 5.9 7.25 00 0.0 0.0 00 19 9.7

 74 -  CHEBILI  HAIDAR   242434000813 0.5 6.0 3.25 00 14.0 3.0 15.0 15.5 5.2 11.53 18 5.6 1.6 3.6 00 8.0 8.0 00 18 8.94
 75 -  CHEKROUD  MOUHAMED
AMINE

  242434002009 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 14.5 8.1 15.0 16.0 5.7 12.62 18 6.8 1.4 4.1 00 0.0 0.0 00 18 9.02

 76 -  CHENNAOUI  NOUR EL
HOUDA

  242434040806 6.0 7.0 6.5 00 15.5 7.2 14.5 16.0 13.2 13.75 18 11.7 8.0 9.85 05 17.0 17.0 01 30 12.41

 77 -  CHIBANE  MOHAMED RIDHA   242434033312 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 78 -  CHORFI  IYAD MOHAMED EL
AMINE

  232334033417 4.0 6.0 5.0 00 7.0 9.0 4.0 8.0 5.4 6.6 00 8.6 5.35 6.98 00 6.0 6.0 00 00 6.49
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 79 -  CHOUIBI  ABDENACER   242434069212 5.0 6.0 5.5 00 16.0 13.4 14.0 15.25 11.8 14.32 18 9.7 10.8 10.25 09 0.0 0.0 00 30 11.91
 80 -  DAMMENE DEBBIH
TAKOUA

  242434036316 0.0 1.0 0.5 00 19.0 9.0 17.0 15.0 12.15 15.02 18 10.4 4.25 7.33 05 2.0 2.0 00 30 11.38

 81 -  DAOUDI  KOSSAI EDDINE   242434008601 1.5 0.0 0.75 00 15.5 7.5 16.0 18.0 3.7 13.15 18 7.4 6.2 6.8 00 9.0 9.0 00 30 10.43
 82 -  DEHDOUH  MOUNIB ABD
ESSAMED

  242434065220 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 83 -  DEKKICHE  YASSER   232334045203 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 1.85 00 1.8 0.8 1.3 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 1.46

 84 -  DERBAL  AHMED YACINE   242434037518 0.0 11.5 5.75 01 15.0 4.8 12.0 14.5 8.05 11.55 18 9.4 3.0 6.2 00 7.0 7.0 00 19 9.67

 85 -  DEROUICHE  BRAHIM   242434011417 1.0 6.0 3.5 00 14.0 8.3 15.0 14.0 0.5 11.28 18 6.4 4.6 5.5 00 8.0 8.0 00 18 9.18
 86 -  DEROUICHE  MOHAMMED
SEDDIK

  242434014118 0.5 5.0 2.75 00 15.5 6.6 14.0 13.5 4.9 11.69 18 3.0 0.9 1.95 00 8.0 8.0 00 18 8.66

 87 -  DERROUICHE  ISHAK   242434011413 10.0 7.0 8.5 01 15.75 3.6 10.0 17.0 4.3 11.08 18 10.8 9.0 9.9 05 13.0 13.0 01 30 10.68

 88 -  DIB  ALAA   242434006403 10.75 18.0 14.38 02 15.5 5.55 14.0 16.0 14.0 13.51 18 14.6 15.6 15.1 09 16.0 16.0 01 30 14.04

 89 -  DJAAFRI  HANI   242434002502 1.0 3.0 2.0 00 14.5 9.6 15.0 16.0 4.4 12.65 18 7.2 5.2 6.2 00 4.0 4.0 00 18 9.86

 90 -  DJEBBAR  OUASSIM   242434043309 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 91 -  DJELLOUL  MOHAMMED
ZAKARYA

  242436261802 2.0 11.0 6.5 01 14.0 5.4 6.0 16.0 5.9 10.05 18 6.4 2.3 4.35 00 7.0 7.0 00 19 8.4

 92 -  DJOUANI  CHAHINAZ   242434086601 0.0 12.0 6.0 01 13.0 7.6 10.0 10.0 9.85 10.3 18 13.4 13.35 13.38 09 18.0 18.0 01 30 10.87
 93 -  DOUH  YAHIA
ABDERAHMANE

  242434034506 1.5 3.0 2.25 00 14.5 5.7 8.0 17.0 6.1 10.93 18 4.7 6.4 5.55 00 11.0 11.0 01 19 8.99

 94 -  DRIDI  WASSIM   242434009819 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 95 -  DRIF  CHAOUK EDDINE   242434005209 3.0 5.0 4.0 00 12.0 5.6 12.0 13.0 4.5 10.09 18 5.0 2.15 3.58 00 1.0 1.0 00 18 7.72

 96 -  EL MANSOURI  ACHRAF   232334267907 1.0 3.0 2.0 00 12.75 3.0 10.0 17.0 9.8 11.14 18 6.2 9.2 7.7 00 6.0 6.0 00 18 9.28

 97 -  FARHI  SOUNDOUS   242434050011 0.5 10.0 5.25 01 14.0 9.7 14.0 14.5 3.6 11.85 18 5.8 6.4 6.1 00 9.0 9.0 00 19 9.9

 98 -  FODIL  SOHAIB   242434065111 7.5 10.0 8.75 01 13.0 9.0 9.0 16.0 6.7 11.18 18 3.6 8.4 6.0 00 6.0 6.0 00 19 9.64

 99 -  GHANEMI  HADJER   242434009614 17.0 20.0 18.5 02 15.0 20.0 13.0 17.0 16.8 16.05 18 16.8 14.6 15.7 09 20.0 20.0 01 30 16.42
 100 -  GHENNAI  ABDELMALEK   242434057313 0.5 5.0 2.75 00 15.0 7.6 11.0 11.0 6.9 10.77 18 6.0 7.4 6.7 00 7.0 7.0 00 18 8.97

 101 -  GHENNAI  AMIR   242434054312 0.5 10.0 5.25 01 15.0 11.5 14.0 14.0 11.2 13.42 18 4.6 6.8 5.7 00 10.0 10.0 01 30 10.89

 102 -  GHEZLANE  LADENE   242434008617 3.0 10.0 6.5 01 14.5 6.0 14.0 14.0 6.5 11.73 18 6.2 4.55 5.38 00 7.0 7.0 00 19 9.7

 103 -  GHOULI  TAQI EDDINE   242434084205 0.0 4.0 2.0 00 6.0 5.4 4.0 8.0 2.1 5.31 00 1.4 0.6 1.0 00 7.0 7.0 00 00 4.2

 104 -  GUELLAT  AYOUB   242434059008 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.25 0.2 0.32 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.21
 105 -  GUEMINI  DHIA BADR
EDDINE

  242434020306 2.75 10.0 6.38 01 16.0 7.5 15.0 16.0 6.0 12.92 18 7.6 5.2 6.4 00 10.0 10.0 01 30 10.82

 106 -  GUERFA  ABDENOUR   242434032705 0.0 4.0 2.0 00 15.0 13.1 13.0 14.0 6.3 12.68 18 5.7 5.95 5.83 00 8.0 8.0 00 30 10.01
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 107 -  GUESMIR  MOHAMED
ABDERRAHMEN

  232334058116 0.0 4.0 2.0 00 15.0 10.0 14.0 15.75 7.25 12.98 18 2.7 5.8 4.25 00 4.0 4.0 00 18 9.69

 108 -  GUEZAINIA  HAITHEM
ABDERRAHMAN

  242434009808 1.0 10.0 5.5 01 13.5 10.0 16.0 15.5 6.4 12.91 18 9.3 6.9 8.1 00 6.0 6.0 00 30 10.86

 109 -  HADDAG  YOUCEF   242434046005 1.0 12.0 6.5 01 13.0 10.1 0.0 0.0 5.4 5.38 07 7.6 6.8 7.2 00 7.0 7.0 00 08 5.94

 110 -  HADID  AMANI   242434053806 0.5 10.0 5.25 01 14.5 13.0 15.0 17.0 11.6 14.52 18 8.4 5.9 7.15 00 13.0 13.0 01 30 12.04

 111 -  HADID  IDRISS   242434049620 0.5 4.0 2.25 00 1.5 7.2 4.0 4.0 2.6 3.7 00 0.0 0.8 0.4 00 4.0 4.0 00 00 2.91

 112 -  HADJADJA  AYYOUB   242434018119 0.0 2.0 1.0 00 15.5 5.55 8.0 16.0 4.7 10.69 18 8.8 4.0 6.4 00 5.0 5.0 00 18 8.58
 113 -  HADJOUDJ  NOUR EL
ISLAM

  232334008513 5.0 12.0 8.5 01 12.0 8.4 12.0 15.5 6.6 11.42 18 7.3 4.1 5.7 00 10.0 10.0 01 20 9.91

 114 -  HAFSI  HAMZA   242434084601 8.0 18.0 13.0 02 15.0 12.0 10.0 14.0 13.7 12.95 18 11.2 8.2 9.7 05 10.0 10.0 01 30 12.16

 115 -  HALIMI  MONCEF   232334024101 0.5 4.5 2.5 00 7.0 7.6 10.0 0.0 4.3 5.75 04 2.2 2.2 2.2 00 3.0 3.0 00 04 4.58

 116 -  HAMA  HIBET ALLAH   242434009708 3.0 14.0 8.5 01 15.5 5.4 15.0 16.0 13.2 13.59 18 14.0 12.6 13.3 09 14.0 14.0 01 30 13.04

 117 -  HAMAIZIA  AKRAM   242434006317 0.5 2.0 1.25 00 11.5 7.2 4.0 4.0 0.3 5.65 04 3.8 9.2 6.5 00 1.0 1.0 00 04 5.15

 118 -  HAMAMDIA  ISKANDER   242434092010 0.5 15.0 7.75 01 13.0 10.9 10.0 16.0 4.5 11.37 18 6.0 5.4 5.7 00 7.0 7.0 00 19 9.66
 119 -  HAMRI  MOHAMED ISLAM   242434021106 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.2 0.95 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.62

 120 -  HAMZA  ABDELDJALIL   242434001603 0.0 6.0 3.0 00 0.0 5.4 4.0 0.0 0.3 1.8 00 1.2 1.5 1.35 00 6.0 6.0 00 00 2.04

 121 -  HEBBIR  FATMA   242434059102 3.5 16.0 9.75 01 14.0 13.1 13.0 15.5 9.85 13.34 18 9.0 9.8 9.4 00 13.0 13.0 01 30 12.18
 122 -  HEMAIZIA  ABDERRAOUF   242434001607 1.0 9.0 5.0 00 16.0 8.6 15.0 15.0 6.2 12.89 18 6.9 6.85 6.88 00 3.0 3.0 00 30 10.4

 123 -  IKNI  YOUCEF ISLEM   242434065317 0.0 11.0 5.5 01 0.0 4.8 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.93 00 2.4 0.6 1.5 00 7.0 7.0 00 01 1.8
 124 -  KABOUCHE  ZAKARIA
BOURHANE

  242434001118 0.75 15.0 7.88 01 11.5 5.7 8.0 12.0 1.7 8.41 08 5.2 2.0 3.6 00 4.0 4.0 00 09 7.17

 125 -  KAMLI  CHOUAYB   242434020007 0.0 2.0 1.0 00 16.5 6.4 16.0 14.0 4.3 12.38 18 2.2 2.65 2.43 00 9.0 9.0 00 18 9.08

 126 -  KARRAI  SOUHAIB   242434042407 4.0 4.0 4.0 00 15.0 11.1 14.0 14.5 13.4 13.81 18 12.1 12.8 12.45 09 6.0 6.0 00 30 12.17
 127 -  KATEB  SELSABIL NOUR EL
KOULOUB

  242434001301 1.5 4.0 2.75 00 15.0 3.9 11.0 16.0 11.1 12.0 18 11.4 4.3 7.85 05 12.0 12.0 01 30 10.25

 128 -  KATEB  TAREQ   242434087014 10.0 11.5 10.75 02 15.0 9.2 10.0 15.0 9.1 12.05 18 12.2 8.0 10.1 09 14.0 14.0 01 30 11.63

 129 -  KEDADRA  MAHDI   242434002301 2.5 13.0 7.75 01 13.75 7.6 14.0 16.0 5.4 12.1 18 6.6 3.05 4.83 00 4.0 4.0 00 19 9.81
 130 -  KERBOUA  MOHAMED
MEHDI

  242434275615 2.0 15.5 8.75 01 10.0 7.2 14.0 16.5 7.5 11.61 18 7.7 4.8 6.25 00 5.0 5.0 00 19 9.92

 131 -  KHARCHI  MOHAMED
ELACIL

  242434039313 0.0 6.0 3.0 00 15.0 6.3 14.0 14.5 7.2 12.12 18 10.2 8.8 9.5 05 2.0 2.0 00 30 10.18

 132 -  KHEDDAM
MOHAMEDMOUAIZEDDINE

  232334004703 0.5 5.0 2.75 00 14.5 10.6 10.0 10.0 1.7 9.85 15 5.6 1.6 3.6 00 2.0 2.0 00 15 7.5

 133 -  KHELFAOUI  SASSI   232334046618 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 11.0 3.6 0.0 0.0 0.3 3.14 04 2.4 0.0 1.2 00 0.0 0.0 00 04 2.28
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 134 -  KHELIL  AHMED ABD
AAROUF

  242434006214 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 0.3 1.89 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 1.23

 135 -  KHEMMAR  ACHERAF
HACENE

  242434015904 1.5 7.0 4.25 00 15.0 6.6 4.0 7.0 8.35 8.3 04 8.7 6.25 7.48 00 2.0 2.0 00 04 7.42

 136 -  KHIARI  ABDELHAMID   242434001605 0.0 1.0 0.5 00 11.0 6.8 4.0 11.5 4.0 7.78 08 5.5 5.5 5.5 00 2.0 2.0 00 08 6.31
 137 -  KHIARI  CHARAF EDDINE   242434074004 0.0 2.0 1.0 00 9.0 9.2 4.0 4.0 7.9 6.55 00 9.6 14.15 11.88 09 4.0 4.0 00 09 6.93

 138 -  KHOUALDI  DJOUHAINA   222434098019 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.92 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.6

 139 -  KOAL  ISLEM   242434006715 0.5 10.0 5.25 01 15.0 5.4 4.0 0.0 8.8 6.57 04 10.5 7.2 8.85 05 8.0 8.0 00 10 6.97

 140 -  KORICHE  MOUAD   242434002115 0.0 3.0 1.5 00 10.0 6.6 10.0 13.0 4.7 9.35 12 0.0 1.2 0.6 00 0.0 0.0 00 12 6.35

 141 -  LAHMAR  ROUSTOM   242434099117 5.0 9.0 7.0 00 11.5 7.2 4.0 11.5 2.4 7.71 08 3.5 3.45 3.48 00 13.0 13.0 01 09 7.06
 142 -  LALAOUI  AHMED AYOUB   242434280703 1.75 5.0 3.38 00 12.75 5.1 10.0 17.0 6.95 11.03 18 6.4 9.0 7.7 00 5.5 5.5 00 18 9.32

 143 -  LALAOUI  KHEIR EDDINE   242434282109 2.25 10.0 6.13 01 13.0 4.5 8.0 13.0 1.7 8.8 08 4.2 8.8 6.5 00 1.0 1.0 00 09 7.68

 144 -  LAMRAOUI  AMEL HIBAT
ERRAHMANE

  242434016419 7.5 17.0 12.25 02 13.0 11.1 14.0 14.5 13.6 13.38 18 8.8 9.0 8.9 00 14.0 14.0 01 30 12.4

 145 -  LAOUADI  AMDJAD   232434097516 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 146 -  LEHBILI  CHAREFDDINE   242434001402 2.0 14.0 8.0 01 14.0 8.7 8.0 15.0 4.6 10.58 18 8.8 10.4 9.6 04 9.0 9.0 00 30 10.05
 147 -  LEMOUCHI  OUSSAMA
TAKI EDDINE

  242434049713 0.5 8.0 4.25 00 14.0 1.0 14.0 15.0 4.1 10.71 18 2.6 4.6 3.6 00 6.0 6.0 00 18 8.41

 148 -  LOUAFI  MOHAMED   242434005517 3.25 10.0 6.63 01 16.0 4.5 10.0 0.0 9.7 8.18 08 10.8 5.2 8.0 05 6.0 6.0 00 14 7.88

 149 -  LOUZ  RABAH   242434025316 1.5 12.0 6.75 01 14.0 7.0 15.0 15.5 8.3 12.62 18 9.1 8.9 9.0 00 4.0 4.0 00 30 10.88
 150 -  MAALEM  ISHAK
NASRALLAH

  232335021007 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 151 -  MADANI  FAWZI   232334085312 10.0 0.0 5.0 01 15.5 11.2 15.0 14.0 9.9 13.52 18 11.4 10.0 10.7 09 17.0 17.0 01 30 12.28

 152 -  MAKHLOUF  YOUSRA   232334072815 3.0 14.0 8.5 01 18.0 9.4 8.0 8.0 7.35 10.42 18 13.1 15.2 14.15 09 14.0 14.0 01 30 11.15
 153 -  MANSOURI  ABDEMALEK   232334069007 1.5 11.0 6.25 01 0.0 4.8 4.0 0.0 3.9 2.26 00 3.6 5.65 4.63 00 4.0 4.0 00 01 3.22

 154 -  MASSAR  LOUAY ANES EL
ZAMANE

  242434020820 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.31 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.2

 155 -  MAZAOUI  SOFYANE   19074006103 5.5 19.0 12.25 02 13.0 10.1 12.0 15.0 5.6 11.65 18 10.6 7.4 9.0 05 0.0 0.0 00 30 10.6
 156 -  MAZOUZ  AMIR CHARAF
EDDINE

  242434000309 2.5 12.0 7.25 01 14.0 9.5 10.0 15.0 3.8 11.05 18 1.8 5.0 3.4 00 9.0 9.0 00 19 9.04

 157 -  MEDKOURI  SABRINA   232336369714 3.0 20.0 11.5 02 13.0 12.2 14.0 14.5 11.7 13.25 18 7.6 9.6 8.6 00 9.0 9.0 00 30 11.93

 158 -  MEESSAD  FAIZ   232334004511 0.5 0.0 0.25 00 0.0 5.4 4.0 0.0 0.5 1.83 00 4.2 4.2 4.2 00 10.0 10.0 01 01 2.55
 159 -  MEKHOUKH  AMINE
CHEMS EDDIN

  242434006512 4.0 14.0 9.0 01 14.0 13.6 15.0 15.0 13.35 14.3 18 9.6 10.4 10.0 09 4.0 4.0 00 30 12.4

 160 -  MEKKAS  MOHAMED ATA
ALLAH

  242434044506 1.0 5.0 3.0 00 16.0 8.4 14.0 17.0 4.6 12.85 18 9.2 11.0 10.1 09 11.0 11.0 01 30 11.22
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 161 -  MEKSAOUINE  OUSSAMA   232334102002 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 162 -  MELLAH  HAITHEM   242434002602 0.0 0.25 0.13 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.0 0.7 2.88 04 1.0 1.2 1.1 00 0.0 0.0 00 04 2.11

 163 -  MELLARI  YAKOUB   242434002716 0.5 3.0 1.75 00 0.0 4.5 0.0 10.0 2.2 3.34 04 5.4 4.0 4.7 00 1.0 1.0 00 04 3.34
 164 -  MELOUSSI  ABDESSAMED   242434075801 0.0 5.0 2.5 00 10.0 9.8 12.0 14.0 1.1 9.98 12 5.7 2.4 4.05 00 0.0 0.0 00 12 7.55

 165 -  MENAA  ABDELBASSET   242434063910 1.5 10.0 5.75 01 13.0 6.8 10.0 13.5 7.0 10.55 18 7.2 5.95 6.58 00 5.0 5.0 00 19 9.0

 166 -  MENAA  DOUAA SABAH   242434075503 1.0 1.0 1.0 00 15.0 9.3 16.0 16.0 4.8 13.02 18 7.0 6.4 6.7 00 4.0 4.0 00 30 10.1

 167 -  MERABET  HMIDA   242434006905 0.5 8.0 4.25 00 15.0 12.4 14.0 14.5 5.5 12.79 18 6.4 6.2 6.3 00 5.0 5.0 00 30 10.25

 168 -  MERADI  ILYAS   242434018312 0.5 11.0 5.75 01 0.0 9.1 0.0 14.5 0.5 4.82 04 4.0 1.2 2.6 00 8.0 8.0 00 05 4.63
 169 -  MERZOUGUI  AYOUB
NASRELLAH

  242434074908 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.3 0.05 00 0.0 3.6 1.8 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.39

 170 -  MESSABHIA  YASSER
ABDELDJALIL

  242434017404 0.0 7.0 3.5 00 13.0 11.6 0.0 14.0 2.2 8.35 11 3.0 0.0 1.5 00 2.0 2.0 00 11 6.18

 171 -  MESSAOUD DEBBIH
AHMED RAMI

  242434024517 2.25 6.0 4.13 00 15.0 5.1 4.0 0.0 8.1 6.42 04 8.5 3.2 5.85 00 9.0 9.0 00 04 6.21

 172 -  MEZGHICHE  HADJER   242434104617 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 173 -  MEZIANI  YAKOUB   242434015116 0.5 5.0 2.75 00 7.5 11.6 10.0 8.0 0.3 7.72 07 0.6 2.0 1.3 00 6.0 6.0 00 07 5.85
 174 -  MEZIANI  ZINE EL ABIDINE   242434013414 5.25 3.0 4.13 00 16.0 4.5 10.0 18.0 4.7 11.57 18 8.7 5.8 7.25 00 6.0 6.0 00 18 9.68

 175 -  MIRAR  CHAOUKI   242434068508 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.92 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.6

 176 -  MOHAMDI  IMAN   242434003417 7.5 18.0 12.75 02 15.0 11.0 15.0 14.0 9.1 13.25 18 6.6 5.3 5.95 00 13.0 13.0 01 30 11.73
 177 -  MOHAMED CHERIF  FADI   242434001718 4.5 13.0 8.75 01 13.5 12.0 14.0 14.0 9.05 12.82 18 10.3 7.3 8.8 05 11.0 11.0 01 30 11.52

 178 -  MOHAMMED CHERIF
ABDERAHIM

  242434013811 5.75 11.5 8.63 01 14.0 11.0 16.0 15.5 6.6 13.21 18 5.6 5.6 5.6 00 6.0 6.0 00 30 10.87

 179 -  MOHAMMEDI  AHMED
AMINE

  242434015305 0.5 5.0 2.75 00 10.0 7.0 16.0 16.0 4.9 11.52 18 5.1 5.05 5.08 00 5.0 5.0 00 18 9.03

 180 -  MOSBAH  AMRO KHALED   242434017013 0.0 0.25 0.13 00 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.92 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.61

 181 -  MOUDJEB  ANIS   242434069404 0.0 2.5 1.25 00 14.5 11.6 12.0 15.5 8.2 12.74 18 3.1 5.0 4.05 00 9.0 9.0 00 18 9.67

 182 -  NEKAA  AHMED RAMI   242434279905 0.5 6.0 3.25 00 12.5 3.6 10.0 17.0 3.3 10.18 18 5.2 3.6 4.4 00 7.0 7.0 00 18 8.17

 183 -  NILI  ZAKARIA   242434001115 2.75 8.0 5.38 00 16.0 4.2 0.0 0.0 0.3 4.38 04 6.9 5.6 6.25 00 11.0 11.0 01 05 5.19

 184 -  NOUADRI  BOUCHRA   242434075419 0.75 15.0 7.88 01 14.5 8.1 15.0 16.0 5.0 12.52 18 6.0 7.0 6.5 00 9.0 9.0 00 30 10.68

 185 -  OMAIECH  ROUKIA   242434025420 2.0 5.0 3.5 00 11.0 9.8 10.0 13.0 9.15 10.76 18 5.4 6.7 6.05 00 9.0 9.0 00 18 9.0

 186 -  OUNSA  ABDESSELAM   242434079313 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.92 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.6
 187 -  RABHAOUI  YARA
SELSABIL

  242431744804 3.0 14.0 8.5 01 14.5 9.4 14.0 15.5 10.15 13.16 18 11.8 7.35 9.58 05 13.0 13.0 01 30 11.97
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 188 -  RAMZI  DJAFRI   232334000817 0.0 3.0 1.5 00 11.0 8.6 0.0 16.5 7.55 8.83 08 4.8 4.75 4.78 00 5.0 5.0 00 08 7.1
 189 -  REDJEL  ABDELBASSET
RAMI

  242434016914 1.5 6.0 3.75 00 15.5 13.4 14.0 14.75 7.75 13.47 18 5.6 7.6 6.6 00 10.0 10.0 01 30 10.95

 190 -  ROMANE
ABDERRAHMANE

  232334007310 0.5 4.0 2.25 00 14.5 12.6 13.0 13.0 4.1 11.92 18 7.6 6.55 7.08 00 9.0 9.0 00 18 9.84

 191 -  SAALI  AYMEN   172434083119 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.92 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.6
 192 -  SAHRAOUI  NOUR EDDINE   242434002407 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 193 -  SAIGHI  KOSSAY ABDELALI   242434014002 0.5 4.0 2.25 00 13.5 3.3 4.0 16.0 4.6 8.95 08 7.9 4.6 6.25 00 2.0 2.0 00 08 7.39

 194 -  SAKER  BADREDDINE   242434007101 1.0 12.0 6.5 01 14.0 14.0 15.0 16.0 13.2 14.57 18 12.6 10.0 11.3 09 7.0 7.0 00 30 12.73
 195 -  SALHI  EL HABIB
ABDERRAHMANE

  242434018520 1.5 6.0 3.75 00 15.0 9.0 14.0 16.5 6.4 12.87 18 10.0 5.07 7.54 05 8.0 8.0 00 30 10.65

 196 -  SAOUDI  RIHANE   242434044402 1.0 5.0 3.0 00 18.0 12.4 14.0 13.0 11.2 14.02 18 12.4 10.6 11.5 09 9.0 9.0 00 30 12.16
 197 -  SEMACHE  SALAH EDDINE   242434032314 0.5 12.0 6.25 01 14.5 12.4 15.0 16.0 5.3 13.22 18 6.4 4.75 5.58 00 5.0 5.0 00 30 10.58

 198 -  SENOUCI  ABDELLAH   242434020519 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.92 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.6

 199 -  SERBAH  BELKIS   242434280911 0.0 10.0 5.0 01 8.0 7.4 13.0 10.5 9.1 9.81 08 8.6 4.9 6.75 00 7.0 7.0 00 09 8.58

 200 -  SERRAI  RABAH   242434000913 3.5 13.0 8.25 01 14.0 7.2 14.0 15.0 10.75 12.68 18 9.3 10.2 9.75 04 9.0 9.0 00 30 11.47
 201 -  SOLTANI  ABD ESSALAM   242434038305 3.25 5.0 4.13 00 14.5 4.5 10.0 17.0 6.55 11.28 18 9.8 5.0 7.4 00 8.0 8.0 00 18 9.63

 202 -  SOLTANI  DHIA EDDINE   242434016020 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 203 -  TADRENT  OUSSAMA   242434051006 0.0 7.0 3.5 00 10.0 7.0 15.0 15.0 5.5 11.15 18 3.4 0.55 1.98 00 6.0 6.0 00 18 8.29

 204 -  TADRENT  RAMI   242434049903 3.0 3.0 3.0 00 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.3 0.97 00 2.7 1.0 1.85 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 1.3

 205 -  TAHIR  ABD ESSABOUR   232334269619 2.0 8.0 5.0 00 17.0 6.8 8.0 16.5 11.2 12.35 18 12.2 13.95 13.08 09 15.0 15.0 01 30 11.89

 206 -  TAMRABET  ISLAM   242434023314 1.0 7.0 4.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.15 00 0.6 1.0 0.8 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.66

 207 -  TEBIB  FEHD   242434026001 3.0 10.0 6.5 01 17.5 14.2 14.0 14.0 9.5 14.15 18 11.8 12.4 12.1 09 6.0 6.0 00 30 12.57

 208 -  TIDJANI  HIBAT ALLAH   242434052909 3.0 11.0 7.0 01 15.0 13.3 15.0 16.0 6.8 13.71 18 8.8 8.4 8.6 00 4.0 4.0 00 30 11.53
 209 -  TOUAM  RAMI
ABDELDJALIL

  242434019304 0.25 1.0 0.63 00 11.5 4.8 10.0 16.0 2.4 9.76 12 3.9 6.05 4.98 00 2.0 2.0 00 12 7.5

 210 -  TOULBA  HAITHEM   242434043212 1.5 3.0 2.25 00 0.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 2.3 3.28 00 3.5 3.75 3.63 00 7.0 7.0 00 00 3.43

 211 -  TOUNSI  BADRADDINE   242434004902 1.0 10.0 5.5 01 12.0 10.4 16.0 16.0 2.5 12.14 18 6.6 3.75 5.18 00 3.0 3.0 00 19 9.63

 212 -  YAHIA  WASSIM   232334068812 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 1.8 0.0 0.9 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.18

 213 -  ZAABAB  LOKMAN   242434020905 0.5 8.0 4.25 00 0.5 8.0 12.0 0.0 1.95 4.42 04 3.3 3.3 3.3 00 5.0 5.0 00 04 4.21
 214 -  ZAOUIA  CHIHAB
ABDELALI

  242434013611 0.0 2.0 1.0 00 11.0 7.7 6.0 6.0 2.3 6.85 04 3.8 1.9 2.85 00 13.0 13.0 01 05 5.77

 215 -  ZEDAIRIA  IOUANE   242434051311 0.0 2.0 1.0 00 11.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 0.5 4.23 04 3.1 0.4 1.75 00 8.0 8.0 00 04 3.6
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 216 -  ZEMLAL  YOUSSRA   242434027502 0.0 3.0 1.5 00 13.0 9.8 15.0 13.0 11.4 12.72 18 6.0 7.25 6.63 00 4.0 4.0 00 18 9.94

 217 -  ZIZI  SOUHAIB   242434064310 0.0 5.0 2.5 00 14.0 8.4 16.0 16.0 3.8 12.49 18 4.3 3.65 3.98 00 3.0 3.0 00 18 9.31

19124038892   218 -  طالب  محمد 6.0 10.0 8.0 01 16.0 10.8 15.0 15.0 11.85 14.1 18 10.3 11.65 10.98 09 14.0 14.0 01 30 12.86
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01 16.0 05 14.0 14.0 30

00 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00

00 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00

02 15.5 09 15.0 15.0 30

00 16.5 00 8.0 8.0 18

02 18.0 00 8.0 8.0 30

00 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00

00 16.0 00 4.0 4.0 18

01 18.0 00 6.0 6.0 30

00 4.0 00 0.0 0.0 00

00 14.5 00 0.0 0.0 04

00 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00

00 4.0 00 0.0 0.0 00

00 17.75 00 10.0 10.0 19

00 17.5 00 4.0 4.0 30

00 6.0 00 7.0 7.0 07

00 18.0 09 4.0 4.0 30

02 14.0 09 15.0 15.0 30

00 16.0 00 8.0 8.0 18

00 4.0 00 7.0 7.0 00

00 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00

01 11.0 00 9.0 9.0 09

01 16.0 05 14.0 14.0 30

00 17.0 00 12.0 12.0 09

00 16.0 00 10.0 10.0 30

00 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 04

00 16.0 00 10.0 10.0 30

00 10.0 00 1.0 1.0 080.8 0.5 00 5.43 52 -  BOCHABOUB  
ABDELKRIM

  242434039302 0.0 1.0 0.5 7.5 9.1 10.0 1.9 8.04 08 0.2

7.95 7.58 01 10.9

0.0 0.6 00 2.12

 51 -  BERRAI  ANIS 
ABDELKRIM

  242434000409 2.0 7.0 4.5 16.0 5.0 14.0 10.35 12.98 18 7.2

6.8 8.2 01 10.04

 50 -  BERRAH  WAFA   222234013701 0.5 3.5 2.0 0.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 2.77 04 1.2

3.0 4.7 01 7.94

 49 -  BERKANI  NOUH   242434017308 3.75 5.0 4.38 15.0 5.4 10.0 7.75 11.48 18 9.6

8.4 9.2 01 12.71

 48 -  BERKANI  KAWTHER 
HIBAT ERRAHMANE

  232334014005 2.25 7.0 4.63 11.5 3.9 6.0 3.7 9.13 08 6.4

4.15 6.58 00 8.5

 47 -  BERGOUG  
ABDERRAHMENE

  242434008213 4.5 14.0 9.25 16.0 10.9 15.0 11.1 14.23 18 10.0

0.0 0.9 00 0.78

 46 -  BENZAOUI  DJIHANE   242434015001 2.0 11.0 6.5 12.5 6.6 8.0 7.0 9.36 08 9.0

5.95 5.03 00 5.19

 45 -  BENNOUI  YASSER   212135053041 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.92 00 1.8

8.3 8.6 00 9.23

 44 -  BENNOUI  CHAKIB 
SALAH EDDINE

  242434047815 3.0 5.5 4.25 5.0 9.2 6.0 2.4 5.25 00 4.1

12.4 13.4 01 13.6

 43 -  BENNECER  ANOUAR   232334047804 2.0 6.0 4.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 5.6 10.32 18 8.9

11.6 10.3 00 12.01

 42 -  BENMABROUK  ALA   242434017910 6.0 20.0 13.0 15.0 14.8 14.0 9.35 13.64 18 14.4

5.0 5.1 00 7.78

 41 -  BENLARBI  MOHAMED 
WASSIM

  242436378703 1.5 7.0 4.25 16.0 11.0 16.0 7.2 14.34 18 9.0

4.15 3.88 00 10.09

 40 -  BENKHADRA  WIAM   242434066602 5.5 8.0 6.75 15.0 12.2 6.0 4.7 8.83 07 5.2

5.55 4.58 01 8.42

 39 -  BENGHANEM  
ABDELMOUNAIM

  242434013819 0.0 4.0 2.0 16.0 13.6 12.0 7.3 13.72 18 3.6

0.8 0.4 00 1.88

 38 -  BENAMOR  SOHEYB   242434020218 2.0 4.0 3.0 15.5 9.4 0.0 7.8 10.32 18 3.6

0.0 0.0 00 0.6

 37 -  BENAMOR  ANOUAR   242434075410 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 2.77 00 0.0

0.0 0.0 00 2.22

 36 -  BEN MAAMMAR  SAMEH 
NASR ALLAH

  242434080908 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.92 00 0.0

0.8 0.4 00 1.28

 35 -  BELKHIRI  CHEMS 
EDDINE

  242434013609 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.4 3.41 04 0.0

3.2 6.1 00 10.36

 34 -  BELKHIR  YOUCEF   242434075205 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 1.85 00 0.0

3.6 4.55 00 9.29

 33 -  BELKADI  CHAHINE   242434013604 1.0 15.0 8.0 14.5 4.2 14.0 6.45 12.37 18 9.0

0.0 0.0 00 0.6

 32 -  BELKACEMI  LOUAY   242434075103 0.0 6.5 3.25 12.0 7.6 16.0 4.9 12.08 18 5.5

9.2 8.8 00 11.78

 31 -  BELHAMEL  ALA RAMI 
AMINE

  242434023018 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.92 00 0.0

9.6 8.1 00 9.97

 30 -  BELGHOUL  ILYAS   242434072502 4.25 18.0 11.13 15.0 11.1 10.0 9.5 13.09 18 8.4

11.0 11.3 01 11.8

 29 -  BELFERRAGUI  MANEL   242434281619 5.5 4.0 4.75 11.75 8.4 11.0 7.5 11.5 18 6.6

1.2 0.6 00 0.12

 28 -  BECHARA  DHIKRA   242434028616 7.25 14.0 10.63 15.0 8.5 10.0 8.0 11.88 18 11.6

0.0 0.0 00 0.6

 27 -  BAZIZ  MOHAMMED 
TAKI EDDIN

  242434059909 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0

4.6 8.6 01 11.51

 26 -  BATAT  MOUAAD   242434080915 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.92 00 0.0
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 25 -  BALA  FERDAOUS   242434040604 6.5 10.0 8.25 15.5 3.9 13.0 12.0 12.72 18 12.6
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00 15.0 00 5.0 5.0 18

02 15.0 00 8.0 8.0 30

00 14.0 00 3.0 3.0 18

01 17.0 00 3.0 3.0 19

00 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00

01 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 01

00 14.75 09 10.0 10.0 30

00 17.0 04 5.0 5.0 30

01 4.0 00 7.0 7.0 01

00 4.0 00 0.0 0.0 00

02 15.0 09 15.0 15.0 30

01 17.0 00 5.0 5.0 19

00 15.0 00 4.0 4.0 18

00 6.0 00 1.0 1.0 00

00 4.0 00 0.0 0.0 00

00 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00

00 16.0 00 7.0 7.0 18

01 16.0 00 11.0 11.0 30

01 14.5 09 9.0 9.0 30

00 0.0 05 7.0 7.0 13

01 18.0 00 0.0 0.0 19

00 15.5 00 8.0 8.0 18

00 16.0 00 0.0 0.0 18

00 16.0 05 17.0 17.0 30

00 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00

00 8.0 00 6.0 6.0 00

00 15.25 09 0.0 0.0 30

00 15.0 05 2.0 2.0 30

00 18.0 00 9.0 9.0 30

00 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00

00 4.0 00 0.0 0.0 00

01 14.5 00 7.0 7.0 19

00 14.0 00 8.0 8.0 18

00 13.5 00 8.0 8.0 18

01 17.0 05 13.0 13.0 30

02 16.0 09 16.0 16.0 30

00 16.0 00 4.0 4.0 18

00 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00

01 16.0 00 7.0 7.0 19

01 10.0 09 18.0 18.0 30

00 17.0 00 11.0 11.0 196.4 5.55 01 8.99

13.35 13.38 01 10.87

 93 -  DOUH  YAHIA 
ABDERAHMANE

  242434034506 1.5 3.0 2.25 14.5 5.7 8.0 6.1 10.93 18 4.7

2.3 4.35 00 8.4

 92 -  DJOUANI  CHAHINAZ   242434086601 0.0 12.0 6.0 13.0 7.6 10.0 9.85 10.3 18 13.4

0.0 0.0 00 0.0

 91 -  DJELLOUL  MOHAMMED 
ZAKARYA

  242436261802 2.0 11.0 6.5 14.0 5.4 6.0 5.9 10.05 18 6.4

5.2 6.2 00 9.86

 90 -  DJEBBAR  OUASSIM   242434043309 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0

15.6 15.1 01 14.04

 89 -  DJAAFRI  HANI   242434002502 1.0 3.0 2.0 14.5 9.6 15.0 4.4 12.65 18 7.2

9.0 9.9 01 10.68

 88 -  DIB  ALAA   242434006403 10.75 18.0 14.38 15.5 5.55 14.0 14.0 13.51 18 14.6

0.9 1.95 00 8.66

 87 -  DERROUICHE  ISHAK   242434011413 10.0 7.0 8.5 15.75 3.6 10.0 4.3 11.08 18 10.8

4.6 5.5 00 9.18

 86 -  DEROUICHE  
MOHAMMED SEDDIK

  242434014118 0.5 5.0 2.75 15.5 6.6 14.0 4.9 11.69 18 3.0

3.0 6.2 00 9.67

 85 -  DEROUICHE  BRAHIM   242434011417 1.0 6.0 3.5 14.0 8.3 15.0 0.5 11.28 18 6.4

0.8 1.3 00 1.46

 84 -  DERBAL  AHMED YACINE   242434037518 0.0 11.5 5.75 15.0 4.8 12.0 8.05 11.55 18 9.4

0.0 0.0 00 0.0

 83 -  DEKKICHE  YASSER   232334045203 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 1.85 00 1.8

6.2 6.8 00 10.43

 82 -  DEHDOUH  MOUNIB ABD 
ESSAMED

  242434065220 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0

4.25 7.33 00 11.38

 81 -  DAOUDI  KOSSAI EDDINE   242434008601 1.5 0.0 0.75 15.5 7.5 16.0 3.7 13.15 18 7.4

10.8 10.25 00 11.91

 80 -  DAMMENE DEBBIH  
TAKOUA

  242434036316 0.0 1.0 0.5 19.0 9.0 17.0 12.15 15.02 18 10.4

 79 -  CHOUIBI  ABDENACER   242434069212 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.0 13.4 14.0 11.8 14.32 18 9.7

5.35 6.98 00 6.49

0.0 0.0 00 0.0

 78 -  CHORFI  IYAD 
MOHAMED EL AMINE

  232334033417 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 9.0 4.0 5.4 6.6 00 8.6

8.0 9.85 01 12.41

 77 -  CHIBANE  MOHAMED 
RIDHA

  242434033312 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0

1.4 4.1 00 9.02

 76 -  CHENNAOUI  NOUR EL 
HOUDA

  242434040806 6.0 7.0 6.5 15.5 7.2 14.5 13.2 13.75 18 11.7

1.6 3.6 00 8.94

 75 -  CHEKROUD  
MOUHAMED AMINE

  242434002009 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.5 8.1 15.0 5.7 12.62 18 6.8

5.9 7.25 00 9.7

 74 -  CHEBILI  HAIDAR   242434000813 0.5 6.0 3.25 14.0 3.0 15.0 5.2 11.53 18 5.6

4.2 7.6 00 7.58

 73 -  CHAZI  KHABBAB   242434000814 3.5 13.0 8.25 12.0 4.0 13.0 5.7 11.42 18 8.6

9.6 11.2 00 12.13

 72 -  CHAIB RASSOU GHARBI  
OKEBA

  242434038311 7.0 8.0 7.5 15.0 5.1 10.0 7.0 7.63 08 11.0

6.75 7.88 01 11.67

 71 -  BOUTARFA  INAS   242434018407 2.5 12.0 7.25 15.0 11.6 15.0 8.75 13.4 18 12.8

7.0 8.0 00 9.64

 70 -  BOUSSAHI  AMET 
ERRAHMANE

  242434051819 0.5 10.0 5.25 10.0 17.4 16.0 9.8 13.88 18 9.0

0.0 0.0 00 0.6

 69 -  BOUSSAHA  AHMED 
YACINE

  242434017719 1.5 4.0 2.75 16.0 6.0 8.0 8.1 11.4 18 9.0

0.8 0.4 00 1.28

 68 -  BOULARES  HAYTHEM   242434070912 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.92 00 0.0

0.4 0.4 00 3.92

 67 -  BOULAKHOUA  NADJIB   232434104110 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 1.85 00 0.0

3.9 5.55 00 9.91

 66 -  BOULAHOUACHE  
AMDJED ABDERRAHMANE

  242434025002 0.0 5.0 2.5 6.0 5.4 6.0 3.0 5.45 00 0.4

7.4 7.3 00 9.15

 65 -  BOUKROUMA  LOUAY   242434075510 1.5 8.5 5.0 12.0 9.6 14.0 9.9 12.46 18 7.2

11.4 12.3 01 13.92

 64 -  BOUKRAA  WAIL   242434050410 2.0 14.0 8.0 15.0 10.3 0.0 8.05 10.21 18 7.2

0.0 0.0 00 1.2

 63 -  BOUKHARI  DJOUMANA   232334475003 5.0 20.0 12.5 15.0 12.4 16.0 13.2 14.55 18 13.2

3.65 4.03 00 5.1

 62 -  BOUKAHEL  
ABDERACHID

  242434069418 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 1.85 00 0.0

13.8 9.9 00 11.32

 61 -  BOUHAFS  DHIRAR   242434066417 0.5 10.0 5.25 8.0 4.8 4.0 5.4 5.26 00 4.4

9.15 10.13 01 12.65

 60 -  BOUGHERARA  AYMEN   232334267912 0.5 0.25 0.38 19.0 6.8 12.0 11.7 13.92 18 6.0

0.0 0.0 00 0.5

 59 -  BOUGANDOURA  
HANANE

  242434019009 4.0 6.0 5.0 15.5 14.8 16.0 12.0 14.8 18 11.1

0.6 0.3 00 0.08

 58 -  BOUDRAA  MONSIF   171734006426 0.0 10.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0

7.0 5.2 00 9.16

 57 -  BOUCHLAGHEM  
ABDERRAHIM

  242434081219 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.2 0.03 00 0.0

4.35 4.68 00 9.44

 56 -  BOUCHAALA  OUAIL   242434280118 0.75 10.0 5.38 15.0 8.5 8.0 5.8 11.43 18 3.4

8.6 7.2 00 10.52

 55 -  BOUBAKKA  AHMED   242434029913 0.5 6.0 3.25 15.0 11.4 14.0 4.4 12.35 18 5.0

3.6 5.0 00 9.19

 54 -  BOUAGAL  YOUCEF   242434014717 7.5 16.0 11.75 15.0 8.8 10.0 6.2 11.54 18 5.8

 53 -  BOUABDALLAH  
OUSSAMA

  242434040008 1.5 5.0 3.25 13.0 6.2 15.0 5.4 11.71 18 6.4
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AAROUF

  242434006214 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.3 1.89 00 0.0

0.0 1.2 00 2.28

1.6 3.6 00 7.5

 133 -  KHELFAOUI  SASSI   232334046618 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.0 3.6 0.0 0.3 3.14 04 2.4

8.8 9.5 00 10.18

 132 -  KHEDDAM  
MOHAMEDMOUAIZEDDINE

  232334004703 0.5 5.0 2.75 14.5 10.6 10.0 1.7 9.85 15 5.6

4.8 6.25 00 9.92

 131 -  KHARCHI  MOHAMED 
ELACIL

  242434039313 0.0 6.0 3.0 15.0 6.3 14.0 7.2 12.12 18 10.2

3.05 4.83 00 9.81

 130 -  KERBOUA  MOHAMED 
MEHDI

  242434275615 2.0 15.5 8.75 10.0 7.2 14.0 7.5 11.61 18 7.7

8.0 10.1 01 11.63

 129 -  KEDADRA  MAHDI   242434002301 2.5 13.0 7.75 13.75 7.6 14.0 5.4 12.1 18 6.6

4.3 7.85 01 10.25

 128 -  KATEB  TAREQ   242434087014 10.0 11.5 10.75 15.0 9.2 10.0 9.1 12.05 18 12.2

12.8 12.45 00 12.17

 127 -  KATEB  SELSABIL 
NOUR EL KOULOUB

  242434001301 1.5 4.0 2.75 15.0 3.9 11.0 11.1 12.0 18 11.4

2.65 2.43 00 9.08

 126 -  KARRAI  SOUHAIB   242434042407 4.0 4.0 4.0 15.0 11.1 14.0 13.4 13.81 18 12.1

2.0 3.6 00 7.17

 125 -  KAMLI  CHOUAYB   242434020007 0.0 2.0 1.0 16.5 6.4 16.0 4.3 12.38 18 2.2

0.6 1.5 00 1.8

 124 -  KABOUCHE  ZAKARIA 
BOURHANE

  242434001118 0.75 15.0 7.88 11.5 5.7 8.0 1.7 8.41 08 5.2

6.85 6.88 00 10.4

 123 -  IKNI  YOUCEF ISLEM   242434065317 0.0 11.0 5.5 0.0 4.8 0.0 0.5 0.93 00 2.4

9.8 9.4 01 12.18

 122 -  HEMAIZIA  
ABDERRAOUF

  242434001607 1.0 9.0 5.0 16.0 8.6 15.0 6.2 12.89 18 6.9

1.5 1.35 00 2.04

 121 -  HEBBIR  FATMA   242434059102 3.5 16.0 9.75 14.0 13.1 13.0 9.85 13.34 18 9.0

0.0 0.0 00 0.62

 120 -  HAMZA  ABDELDJALIL   242434001603 0.0 6.0 3.0 0.0 5.4 4.0 0.3 1.8 00 1.2

5.4 5.7 00 9.66

 119 -  HAMRI  MOHAMED 
ISLAM

  242434021106 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.2 0.95 00 0.0

9.2 6.5 00 5.15

 118 -  HAMAMDIA  ISKANDER   242434092010 0.5 15.0 7.75 13.0 10.9 10.0 4.5 11.37 18 6.0

12.6 13.3 01 13.04

 117 -  HAMAIZIA  AKRAM   242434006317 0.5 2.0 1.25 11.5 7.2 4.0 0.3 5.65 04 3.8

2.2 2.2 00 4.58

 116 -  HAMA  HIBET ALLAH   242434009708 3.0 14.0 8.5 15.5 5.4 15.0 13.2 13.59 18 14.0

8.2 9.7 01 12.16

 115 -  HALIMI  MONCEF   232334024101 0.5 4.5 2.5 7.0 7.6 10.0 4.3 5.75 04 2.2

4.1 5.7 01 9.91

 114 -  HAFSI  HAMZA   242434084601 8.0 18.0 13.0 15.0 12.0 10.0 13.7 12.95 18 11.2

4.0 6.4 00 8.58

 113 -  HADJOUDJ  NOUR EL 
ISLAM

  232334008513 5.0 12.0 8.5 12.0 8.4 12.0 6.6 11.42 18 7.3

0.8 0.4 00 2.91

 112 -  HADJADJA  AYYOUB   242434018119 0.0 2.0 1.0 15.5 5.55 8.0 4.7 10.69 18 8.8

5.9 7.15 01 12.04

 111 -  HADID  IDRISS   242434049620 0.5 4.0 2.25 1.5 7.2 4.0 2.6 3.7 00 0.0

6.8 7.2 00 5.94

 110 -  HADID  AMANI   242434053806 0.5 10.0 5.25 14.5 13.0 15.0 11.6 14.52 18 8.4

6.9 8.1 00 10.86

 109 -  HADDAG  YOUCEF   242434046005 1.0 12.0 6.5 13.0 10.1 0.0 5.4 5.38 07 7.6

5.8 4.25 00 9.69

 108 -  GUEZAINIA  HAITHEM 
ABDERRAHMAN

  242434009808 1.0 10.0 5.5 13.5 10.0 16.0 6.4 12.91 18 9.3

 107 -  GUESMIR  MOHAMED 
ABDERRAHMEN

  232334058116 0.0 4.0 2.0 15.0 10.0 14.0 7.25 12.98 18 2.7

5.95 5.83 00 10.01

5.2 6.4 01 10.82

 106 -  GUERFA  ABDENOUR   242434032705 0.0 4.0 2.0 15.0 13.1 13.0 6.3 12.68 18 5.7

0.0 0.0 00 0.21

 105 -  GUEMINI  DHIA BADR 
EDDINE

  242434020306 2.75 10.0 6.38 16.0 7.5 15.0 6.0 12.92 18 7.6

0.6 1.0 00 4.2

 104 -  GUELLAT  AYOUB   242434059008 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.2 0.32 00 0.0

4.55 5.38 00 9.7

 103 -  GHOULI  TAQI EDDINE   242434084205 0.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 5.4 4.0 2.1 5.31 00 1.4

6.8 5.7 01 10.89

 102 -  GHEZLANE  LADENE   242434008617 3.0 10.0 6.5 14.5 6.0 14.0 6.5 11.73 18 6.2

7.4 6.7 00 8.97

 101 -  GHENNAI  AMIR   242434054312 0.5 10.0 5.25 15.0 11.5 14.0 11.2 13.42 18 4.6

14.6 15.7 01 16.42

 100 -  GHENNAI  
ABDELMALEK

  242434057313 0.5 5.0 2.75 15.0 7.6 11.0 6.9 10.77 18 6.0

8.4 6.0 00 9.64

 99 -  GHANEMI  HADJER   242434009614 17.0 20.0 18.5 15.0 20.0 13.0 16.8 16.05 18 16.8

6.4 6.1 00 9.9

 98 -  FODIL  SOHAIB   242434065111 7.5 10.0 8.75 13.0 9.0 9.0 6.7 11.18 18 3.6

9.2 7.7 00 9.28

 97 -  FARHI  SOUNDOUS   242434050011 0.5 10.0 5.25 14.0 9.7 14.0 3.6 11.85 18 5.8

2.15 3.58 00 7.72

 96 -  EL MANSOURI  ACHRAF   232334267907 1.0 3.0 2.0 12.75 3.0 10.0 9.8 11.14 18 6.2

0.0 0.0 00 0.0

 95 -  DRIF  CHAOUK EDDINE   242434005209 3.0 5.0 4.0 12.0 5.6 12.0 4.5 10.09 18 5.0

 94 -  DRIDI  WASSIM   242434009819 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0
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 174 -  MEZIANI  ZINE EL 
ABIDINE

  242434013414 5.25 3.0 4.13 16.0 4.5 10.0 4.7 11.57 18 8.7

0.0 0.0 00 0.0

 173 -  MEZIANI  YAKOUB   242434015116 0.5 5.0 2.75 7.5 11.6 10.0 0.3 7.72 07 0.6

3.2 5.85 00 6.21

 172 -  MEZGHICHE  HADJER   242434104617 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0

0.0 1.5 00 6.18

 171 -  MESSAOUD DEBBIH  
AHMED RAMI

  242434024517 2.25 6.0 4.13 15.0 5.1 4.0 8.1 6.42 04 8.5

3.6 1.8 00 0.39

 170 -  MESSABHIA  YASSER 
ABDELDJALIL

  242434017404 0.0 7.0 3.5 13.0 11.6 0.0 2.2 8.35 11 3.0

1.2 2.6 00 4.63

 169 -  MERZOUGUI  AYOUB 
NASRELLAH

  242434074908 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.3 0.05 00 0.0

6.2 6.3 00 10.25

 168 -  MERADI  ILYAS   242434018312 0.5 11.0 5.75 0.0 9.1 0.0 0.5 4.82 04 4.0

6.4 6.7 00 10.1

 167 -  MERABET  HMIDA   242434006905 0.5 8.0 4.25 15.0 12.4 14.0 5.5 12.79 18 6.4

5.95 6.58 00 9.0

 166 -  MENAA  DOUAA SABAH   242434075503 1.0 1.0 1.0 15.0 9.3 16.0 4.8 13.02 18 7.0

2.4 4.05 00 7.55

 165 -  MENAA  ABDELBASSET   242434063910 1.5 10.0 5.75 13.0 6.8 10.0 7.0 10.55 18 7.2

4.0 4.7 00 3.34

 164 -  MELOUSSI  
ABDESSAMED

  242434075801 0.0 5.0 2.5 10.0 9.8 12.0 1.1 9.98 12 5.7

1.2 1.1 00 2.11

 163 -  MELLARI  YAKOUB   242434002716 0.5 3.0 1.75 0.0 4.5 0.0 2.2 3.34 04 5.4

0.0 0.0 00 0.0

 162 -  MELLAH  HAITHEM   242434002602 0.0 0.25 0.13 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.7 2.88 04 1.0

 161 -  MEKSAOUINE  
OUSSAMA

  232334102002 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0

11.0 10.1 01 11.22

10.4 10.0 00 12.4

 160 -  MEKKAS  MOHAMED 
ATA ALLAH

  242434044506 1.0 5.0 3.0 16.0 8.4 14.0 4.6 12.85 18 9.2

4.2 4.2 01 2.55

 159 -  MEKHOUKH  AMINE 
CHEMS EDDIN

  242434006512 4.0 14.0 9.0 14.0 13.6 15.0 13.35 14.3 18 9.6

9.6 8.6 00 11.93

 158 -  MEESSAD  FAIZ   232334004511 0.5 0.0 0.25 0.0 5.4 4.0 0.5 1.83 00 4.2

5.0 3.4 00 9.04

 157 -  MEDKOURI  SABRINA   232336369714 3.0 20.0 11.5 13.0 12.2 14.0 11.7 13.25 18 7.6

7.4 9.0 00 10.6

 156 -  MAZOUZ  AMIR 
CHARAF EDDINE

  242434000309 2.5 12.0 7.25 14.0 9.5 10.0 3.8 11.05 18 1.8

0.0 0.0 00 0.2

 155 -  MAZAOUI  SOFYANE   19074006103 5.5 19.0 12.25 13.0 10.1 12.0 5.6 11.65 18 10.6

5.65 4.63 00 3.22

 154 -  MASSAR  LOUAY ANES 
EL ZAMANE

  242434020820 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.31 00 0.0

15.2 14.15 01 11.15

 153 -  MANSOURI  
ABDEMALEK

  232334069007 1.5 11.0 6.25 0.0 4.8 4.0 3.9 2.26 00 3.6

10.0 10.7 01 12.28

 152 -  MAKHLOUF  YOUSRA   232334072815 3.0 14.0 8.5 18.0 9.4 8.0 7.35 10.42 18 13.1

0.0 0.0 00 0.0

 151 -  MADANI  FAWZI   232334085312 10.0 0.0 5.0 15.5 11.2 15.0 9.9 13.52 18 11.4

8.9 9.0 00 10.88

 150 -  MAALEM  ISHAK 
NASRALLAH

  232335021007 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0

5.2 8.0 00 7.88

 149 -  LOUZ  RABAH   242434025316 1.5 12.0 6.75 14.0 7.0 15.0 8.3 12.62 18 9.1

4.6 3.6 00 8.41

 148 -  LOUAFI  MOHAMED   242434005517 3.25 10.0 6.63 16.0 4.5 10.0 9.7 8.18 08 10.8

10.4 9.6 00 10.05

 147 -  LEMOUCHI  OUSSAMA 
TAKI EDDINE

  242434049713 0.5 8.0 4.25 14.0 1.0 14.0 4.1 10.71 18 2.6

0.0 0.0 00 0.0

 146 -  LEHBILI  CHAREFDDINE   242434001402 2.0 14.0 8.0 14.0 8.7 8.0 4.6 10.58 18 8.8

9.0 8.9 01 12.4

 145 -  LAOUADI  AMDJAD   232434097516 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0

8.8 6.5 00 7.68

 144 -  LAMRAOUI  AMEL 
HIBAT ERRAHMANE

  242434016419 7.5 17.0 12.25 13.0 11.1 14.0 13.6 13.38 18 8.8

9.0 7.7 00 9.32

 143 -  LALAOUI  KHEIR 
EDDINE

  242434282109 2.25 10.0 6.13 13.0 4.5 8.0 1.7 8.8 08 4.2

3.45 3.48 01 7.06

 142 -  LALAOUI  AHMED 
AYOUB

  242434280703 1.75 5.0 3.38 12.75 5.1 10.0 6.95 11.03 18 6.4

1.2 0.6 00 6.35

 141 -  LAHMAR  ROUSTOM   242434099117 5.0 9.0 7.0 11.5 7.2 4.0 2.4 7.71 08 3.5

7.2 8.85 00 6.97

 140 -  KORICHE  MOUAD   242434002115 0.0 3.0 1.5 10.0 6.6 10.0 4.7 9.35 12 0.0

0.0 0.0 00 0.6

 139 -  KOAL  ISLEM   242434006715 0.5 10.0 5.25 15.0 5.4 4.0 8.8 6.57 04 10.5

14.15 11.88 00 6.93

 138 -  KHOUALDI  DJOUHAINA   222434098019 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.92 00 0.0

5.5 5.5 00 6.31

 137 -  KHIARI  CHARAF 
EDDINE

  242434074004 0.0 2.0 1.0 9.0 9.2 4.0 7.9 6.55 00 9.6

6.25 7.48 00 7.42

 136 -  KHIARI  ABDELHAMID   242434001605 0.0 1.0 0.5 11.0 6.8 4.0 4.0 7.78 08 5.5

 135 -  KHEMMAR  ACHERAF 
HACENE

  242434015904 1.5 7.0 4.25 15.0 6.6 4.0 8.35 8.3 04 8.7
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طالب  محمد  - 218    19124038892 6.0 10.0 8.0 16.0 10.8 15.0 11.85 14.1 18 10.3

7.25 6.63 00 9.94

 217 -  ZIZI  SOUHAIB   242434064310 0.0 5.0 2.5 14.0 8.4 16.0 3.8 12.49 18 4.3

 216 -  ZEMLAL  YOUSSRA   242434027502 0.0 3.0 1.5 13.0 9.8 15.0 11.4 12.72 18 6.0

7.35 9.58 01 11.97

0.0 0.0 00 0.6

 187 -  RABHAOUI  YARA 
SELSABIL

  242431744804 3.0 14.0 8.5 14.5 9.4 14.0 10.15 13.16 18 11.8

6.7 6.05 00 9.0

 186 -  OUNSA  ABDESSELAM   242434079313 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.92 00 0.0

7.0 6.5 00 10.68

 185 -  OMAIECH  ROUKIA   242434025420 2.0 5.0 3.5 11.0 9.8 10.0 9.15 10.76 18 5.4

5.6 6.25 01 5.19

 184 -  NOUADRI  BOUCHRA   242434075419 0.75 15.0 7.88 14.5 8.1 15.0 5.0 12.52 18 6.0

3.6 4.4 00 8.17

 183 -  NILI  ZAKARIA   242434001115 2.75 8.0 5.38 16.0 4.2 0.0 0.3 4.38 04 6.9

5.0 4.05 00 9.67

 182 -  NEKAA  AHMED RAMI   242434279905 0.5 6.0 3.25 12.5 3.6 10.0 3.3 10.18 18 5.2

0.0 0.0 00 0.61

 181 -  MOUDJEB  ANIS   242434069404 0.0 2.5 1.25 14.5 11.6 12.0 8.2 12.74 18 3.1

5.05 5.08 00 9.03

 180 -  MOSBAH  AMRO 
KHALED

  242434017013 0.0 0.25 0.13 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.92 00 0.0

5.6 5.6 00 10.87

 179 -  MOHAMMEDI  AHMED 
AMINE

  242434015305 0.5 5.0 2.75 10.0 7.0 16.0 4.9 11.52 18 5.1

7.3 8.8 01 11.52

 178 -  MOHAMMED CHERIF  
ABDERAHIM

  242434013811 5.75 11.5 8.63 14.0 11.0 16.0 6.6 13.21 18 5.6

5.3 5.95 01 11.73

 177 -  MOHAMED CHERIF  
FADI

  242434001718 4.5 13.0 8.75 13.5 12.0 14.0 9.05 12.82 18 10.3

0.0 0.0 00 0.6

 176 -  MOHAMDI  IMAN   242434003417 7.5 18.0 12.75 15.0 11.0 15.0 9.1 13.25 18 6.6

 175 -  MIRAR  CHAOUKI   242434068508 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.92 00 0.0
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